V. Profit before exceptional Item &Tax (Ill - IV) 371.60 343.61 (125.27) 715.21 325.27 1.262.29
VI. Exeeptionalltem - - - - - -
VII. Profit before Tax (V - VI) 371.60 343.61 (125.27) 715.21 325.27 1,262.29
VIII. Tax Expenses
a, Current Tax - - - -
b. Deferred Tax - - - - - -
c. Tax in respect of earlier year - - - - - -
IX. Profit I (Loss) for the period (VII- VIII) 371.60 343.61 (I2U7) 715.21 325.27 1,262.29
X. Other Comprehensive Income
a. Items that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss (net of - - -

tax expenses)
b. Items that will be reclassified to Profit or Loss (net of tax - - - - - -

expenses)
Total Other Comprehensive Income - - - - - -

XI. Total Comprehensive Income for the period ( IX +X) 371.60 343.61 (125.27) 71S.21 325.27 1,262.29
Paid-up equity share cnpltat, Equity shares of Rs. 10/- 3,226.39 3,226.39 3.21.6.39 3,226.39 3,226.39 3,226.39

XII. each .

XIII: Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance 6,808.61
sheet

XIV. Earning Per Shnrc(Befol'e OCI)
B. Before extraordinary items

Basic RS.1.15 Rs.1.06 (Rs.(J.39) Rs.2.22 RS.1.01 Rs.3.91
Diluted Rs.1.15 Rs.1.06 (Ps.O.39) Rs.2.22 Rs.1.01 Rs.3.91

b. After extraordinary Items
Basic RS.1.15 Rs.1.06 (Rs.0.39) Rs.2.22 Rs.l.Ol Rs.3.91
Diluted Rs.I.IS Rs.1.06 (Rs 0.39) Rs.2.22 RS.1.01 RS.3.91

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended on September 30, 2023.

BEDMUTHA INDUSTRlES LIMITED
Regd. Office: A - 70,71 & 72, S.T.I.C.E.MusalgaonMlDe, Sinnar,Nashik - 422 103.

Website: www.bcdmutha.com
CIN : L31200MH1990PLC057863

Place: Nashlk
Date: November 09, 2023

Firm RegNo. 11635iw

UDfN :23101221BGXWSP40Gt-

As per our report of even date
For SIGMAC & Co.

830.84 514.49 145.76 1,345.33 640.25 1,872.11
401.19 769.25 617.39 1,170.44 1,344.37 2,723.75
34.03 , 0.32 (13.29) 34.34 8.21 23.39
(JA6 0.04 0.03 0.50 0.07 0.81

t,266.51 1,284.10 749.89 2,550.6.1 1,992.90 4,620.05

894.91 940.49 875.16 1,835.40 1,667.63 3,357.76
371.60 343.61 (125.27) 715.21 325.27 1,262.29

- . .
371.60 343.61 (125.27) 715.21 325.27 1,262.29

- - - - .
371.60 343.61 (125.27) 715.21 325.27 1,262.29

33,503.27 33,984.43 29,949.45 33,503.27 29,949.45 32,240.84
19,003.36 16,414.13 20,405.64 19,003.36 20,405.64 16,245.18
1,126.76 1,263.76 1,713.01 1,126.76 1,713.01 1,479.90

67.48 6702 I 67.32 67.48 67.32 66.58
53,700.87 51,729.34 52,135.42 53,700.87 52,135.42 50,032.49

35,322.74 36,214.91 34,071.86 35,322.74 34,071.86 33,827.32
7,178.57 4,675.23 8,465.96 7,17857 8,465.96 5,697.59
444.30 45553 494.97 444.30 494.97 467.93

5.06 5.06 4.66 506 4.66 4.66
42,950.66 41,350.73 43,037.45 42,950.66 43,037.45 39,997.49

for & on behalf of Board of DIrectors of

@J~l~\j ~tha Indust~j:~~

Vijay Vedrnutha ~ 1YVedmutha
Managing Director Managing Director and

Chief FinancialOfficer

(DIN: 00716056) (DIN: 01726879)

4 Segment Liabilities :
Steel
Copper
EPC Projects
Others
Total

3. Segmen t Assets :
Steel

,

Copper
EPe Projects
Others
Total

2. Segment Results Profit / (Loss) before finance costs,
exceptional items & tax:
Steel
.Copper
EPC Projects
Others
Total Segment Results Profit '/ (Loss) before finance costs,
exceptional items & tax
Less:
Finance Cost